MA

Das Massivhaus

Hestia 159

Ausstattung Elektro

Steckdosen

FR Steckdosen
Schalter
Lichtauslasse

E Herd
Geschirrspller
Waschmaschine
TV Anschluss
Telefondose
Erdung
Verteilerkasten
Rauchmelder
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DATEN

Bebaute Flache
Netto Flache EG

Netto Flache Gesamt

Attikah6he ab Oberkante Fundament

Optional:

Traufenhohe ab Oberkante Fundament

Satteldach Dachneigung
Walmdach Dachneigung

Raumaufteilung
EG

191,85 m?
159,95 m?
159,95 m?
3,30m

2,90 m
30°
23°

Vorraum 5,09 m2
Technikraum 6,21 m2
WC 3,22 m2
Gang 2,90 m2
Zimmer 01 13,89 m2
Kiche 28,56 m2
Wohnzimmer 28,56 m2
Gang 5,73 m2
Vorraum 4,52 m2
Bad 9,21 m2
Zimmer 02 21,54 m2
Zimmer 03 15,00 m2
Zimmer 04 15,52 m2
Gesamt 159,95 m2




